
Show #B0756 (LNPP; LNPT; LNPR; LNPW): Hamilton-Versatility (09/08/2018)

5000. SHTX LNPAA: Ltd Non Pro All Around - Shown: 22

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 1 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy Becky Horlen Becky Horlen87.00

2 47 Kings Melody Roy Fischer Roy Fischer84.00

3 63 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker Larry Walker73.00

4 20 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars Kathryn Bradley Byars72.00

5 73 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir Robert Muir66.00

6 78 TAMU Instant Risk Tatum Willard TATUM WILLARD61.00

7 42 Dulces Seven L Jayne E Iffla Jayne E Iffla61.00

8 150 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica A Rumbaugh Jessica Holub Rumbaugh60.00

9 146 TS Paddy Shota Spark Carisa Kimbro Carisa Kimbro55.00

10 14 The Dream Senorita Emily Renee Woodard Emily Woodard54.00

11 93 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds Arlette K Reynolds52.00

12 101 Roany Rey Jay Traci A Witte Traci A Witte52.00

13 119 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray James T Gray50.00

14 158 Easters Lil  Ruf Chic Mary Carlisle Sarijane Stanton44.00

15 62 Corona Night Chex James D Dodson James Dodson44.00

16 12 TSU Count Pepto Peggy Hughes Peggy Hughes42.00

17 23 KF Smart Oakey V Diane Hiser V Diane Hiser40.00

18 108 CG Stylish Twister Leslie D Thompson Leslie D Thompson34.00

19 52 Bodelles Blue Boon Bill Lockwood Bill And Anita Lockwood34.00

20 54 Paid To Dual XI Colton R Baca (Collegiate) Colton R Baca31.00

21 84 CTK Lynx Royal Jay Cindy White Tony White28.00

22 165 Whoa There Cowboy Sharon Keith Sharon Keith11.00



Show #B0756 (Rebecca Halvorson): Hamilton-Versatility (09/08/2018)

50. SHTX LNPP: Ltd Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 25

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 47 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 77.50 Roy Fischer25.00

2 63 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 76.00 Larry Walker24.00

3 1 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy Becky Horlen 76.00 Becky Horlen23.00

4 78 TAMU Instant Risk Tatum Willard 75.00 TATUM WILLARD22.00

5 14 The Dream Senorita Emily Renee Woodard 74.50 Emily Woodard21.00

6 20 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars 74.00 Kathryn Bradley Byars20.00

7 73 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 73.50 Robert Muir19.00

8 146 TS Paddy Shota Spark Carisa Kimbro 73.50 Carisa Kimbro18.00

9 62 Corona Night Chex James D Dodson 73.50 James Dodson17.00

10 23 KF Smart Oakey V Diane Hiser 73.00 V Diane Hiser16.00

11 158 Easters Lil  Ruf Chic Mary Carlisle 73.00 Sarijane Stanton15.00

12 101 Roany Rey Jay Traci A Witte 73.00 Traci A Witte14.00

13 42 Dulces Seven L Jayne E Iffla 72.00 Jayne E Iffla13.00

14 150 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica A Rumbaugh 72.00 Jessica Holub Rumbaugh12.00

15 12 TSU Count Pepto Peggy Hughes 71.50 Peggy Hughes11.00

16 93 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 71.50 Arlette K Reynolds10.00

17 119 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray 71.50 James T Gray9.00

18 84 CTK Lynx Royal Jay Cindy White 70.50 Tony White8.00

19 109 Deltas Foxy Flyer Claire Armstrong 70.00 Claire Armstrong7.00

20 6 Lucky Blue Paloma Michelle D Reding 70.00 Michelle D Reding6.00

21 108 CG Stylish Twister Leslie D Thompson 69.50 Leslie D Thompson5.00

22 30 Peptos Rapper Minime Martha Hayward 65.50 Martha Hayward4.00

23 52 Bodelles Blue Boon Bill Lockwood 65.00 Bill And Anita Lockwood3.00

24 54 Paid To Dual XI Colton R Baca (Collegiate) 58.00 Colton R Baca2.00

OP 25 165 Whoa There Cowboy Sharon Keith 52.00 Sharon Keith1.00



Show #B0756 (Cyndi L Robbins): Hamilton-Versatility (09/08/2018)

54. SHTX LNPR: Ltd Non Pro Reining - Shown: 22

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 101 Roany Rey Jay Traci A Witte 71.00 Traci A Witte22.00

2 1 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy Becky Horlen 71.00 Becky Horlen21.00

3 47 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 70.50 Roy Fischer20.00

4 42 Dulces Seven L Jayne E Iffla 70.50 Jayne E Iffla19.00

5 146 TS Paddy Shota Spark Carisa Kimbro 70.00 Carisa Kimbro18.00

6 158 Easters Lil  Ruf Chic Mary Carlisle 69.50 Sarijane Stanton17.00

7 62 Corona Night Chex James D Dodson 69.50 James Dodson16.00

8 52 Bodelles Blue Boon Bill Lockwood 69.00 Bill And Anita Lockwood15.00

9 20 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars 69.00 Kathryn Bradley Byars14.00

10 119 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray 68.00 James T Gray13.00

11 12 TSU Count Pepto Peggy Hughes 68.00 Peggy Hughes12.00

12 63 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 67.00 Larry Walker11.00

13 150 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica A Rumbaugh 66.50 Jessica Holub Rumbaugh10.00

14 108 CG Stylish Twister Leslie D Thompson 66.00 Leslie D Thompson9.00

15 78 TAMU Instant Risk Tatum Willard 64.50 TATUM WILLARD8.00

16 84 CTK Lynx Royal Jay Cindy White 63.50 Tony White7.00

17 73 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 63.00 Robert Muir6.00

18 93 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 62.50 Arlette K Reynolds5.00

19 23 KF Smart Oakey V Diane Hiser 61.50 V Diane Hiser4.00

20 54 Paid To Dual XI Colton R Baca (Collegiate) 0.00 Colton R Baca3.00

OP 21 14 The Dream Senorita Emily Renee Woodard 61.50 Emily Woodard2.00

OP 22 165 Whoa There Cowboy Sharon Keith 57.00 Sharon Keith1.00



Show #B0756 (Melissa Hargett Dukes): Hamilton-Versatility (09/08/2018)

52. SHTX LNPT: Ltd Non Pro Trail - Shown: 25

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 1 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy Becky Horlen 74.50 Becky Horlen25.00

2 150 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica A Rumbaugh 74.00 Jessica Holub Rumbaugh24.00

3 20 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars 73.50 Kathryn Bradley Byars23.00

4 42 Dulces Seven L Jayne E Iffla 73.50 Jayne E Iffla22.00

5 93 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 73.00 Arlette K Reynolds21.00

6 73 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 73.00 Robert Muir20.00

7 78 TAMU Instant Risk Tatum Willard 72.50 TATUM WILLARD19.00

8 63 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 72.00 Larry Walker18.00

9 119 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray 72.00 James T Gray17.00

10 47 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 71.00 Roy Fischer16.00

11 146 TS Paddy Shota Spark Carisa Kimbro 70.50 Carisa Kimbro15.00

12 14 The Dream Senorita Emily Renee Woodard 69.50 Emily Woodard14.00

13 101 Roany Rey Jay Traci A Witte 68.50 Traci A Witte13.00

14 6 Lucky Blue Paloma Michelle D Reding 68.50 Michelle D Reding12.00

15 108 CG Stylish Twister Leslie D Thompson 67.00 Leslie D Thompson11.00

16 52 Bodelles Blue Boon Bill Lockwood 66.50 Bill And Anita Lockwood10.00

17 62 Corona Night Chex James D Dodson 66.50 James Dodson9.00

18 165 Whoa There Cowboy Sharon Keith 66.50 Sharon Keith8.00

19 158 Easters Lil  Ruf Chic Mary Carlisle 65.50 Sarijane Stanton7.00

20 12 TSU Count Pepto Peggy Hughes 65.00 Peggy Hughes6.00

21 109 Deltas Foxy Flyer Claire Armstrong 65.00 Claire Armstrong5.00

22 54 Paid To Dual XI Colton R Baca (Collegiate) 64.00 Colton R Baca4.00

23 84 CTK Lynx Royal Jay Cindy White 60.00 Tony White3.00

24 30 Peptos Rapper Minime Martha Hayward 58.00 Martha Hayward2.00

OP 25 23 KF Smart Oakey V Diane Hiser 70.00 V Diane Hiser1.00



Show #B0756 (Chris Benedict): Hamilton-Versatility (09/08/2018)

56. SHTX LNPW: Ltd Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 47 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 73.00 Roy Fischer23.00

2 54 Paid To Dual XI Colton R Baca (Collegiate) 73.00 Colton R Baca22.00

3 73 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 72.50 Robert Muir21.00

4 63 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 72.00 Larry Walker20.00

5 23 KF Smart Oakey V Diane Hiser 72.00 V Diane Hiser19.00

6 1 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy Becky Horlen 72.00 Becky Horlen18.00

7 14 The Dream Senorita Emily Renee Woodard 71.50 Emily Woodard17.00

8 93 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 70.00 Arlette K Reynolds16.00

9 20 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars 69.50 Kathryn Bradley Byars15.00

10 150 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica A Rumbaugh 69.00 Jessica Holub Rumbaugh14.00

11 12 TSU Count Pepto Peggy Hughes 68.50 Peggy Hughes13.00

12 78 TAMU Instant Risk Tatum Willard 68.50 TATUM WILLARD12.00

13 119 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray 68.50 James T Gray11.00

14 84 CTK Lynx Royal Jay Cindy White 68.00 Tony White10.00

15 108 CG Stylish Twister Leslie D Thompson 65.50 Leslie D Thompson9.00

16 30 Peptos Rapper Minime Martha Hayward 64.00 Martha Hayward8.00

17 42 Dulces Seven L Jayne E Iffla 63.50 Jayne E Iffla7.00

OP 18 52 Bodelles Blue Boon Bill Lockwood 62.50 Bill And Anita Lockwood6.00

OP 19 158 Easters Lil  Ruf Chic Mary Carlisle 58.00 Sarijane Stanton5.00

OP 20 146 TS Paddy Shota Spark Carisa Kimbro 57.50 Carisa Kimbro4.00

OP 21 101 Roany Rey Jay Traci A Witte 56.50 Traci A Witte3.00

OP 22 62 Corona Night Chex James D Dodson 55.00 James Dodson2.00

OP 23 165 Whoa There Cowboy Sharon Keith 53.00 Sharon Keith1.00


